
11. Ladies Open /Bertha Benz Turnier

Ladenburg, 04.07.2009

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jacqueline Schütz SV Fahrenbach
1:30

02
1:40

03
AS 0:0

54
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Celine Mehner AV Reilingen
SS 9:0

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 8:0

53
 3 15  4 17 1 2.I

3 Sandie Uppman HBG Wrestling Team 
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:0

51
0:50

02
 2 10  2 11 0 4.II

4 Saskia Will AC Heusweiler
0:20

03
0:05

02
0:05

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Kathleen Kinzel KSV Seeheim
SS 5:6

52
3:55

03 Fr
 1  5  2 11 0 3.II

2 Jenni Wagner TSV Kandern
5:00

01 Fr
0:40

03
 0  0  1  6 0 5.III

3 Claudia Suttner SC Isaria Unterföhring
Fr

SS 8:6

51
SS 5:0

52
 2 10  3 13 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Saskia Will - Jacqueline Schütz

2-3 Celine Mehner - Sandie Uppman

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jenni Wagner - Claudia Suttner

1-Fr Kathleen Kinzel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jacqueline Schütz SV Fahrenbach 0 6.00:05

Pool B 2 Jenni Wagner TSV Kandern 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 3 Sandie Uppman HBG Wrestling Team 0 4.02:15

Pool B 1 Kathleen Kinzel KSV Seeheim 5 3.SS 3:15

Pool A 2 Celine Mehner AV Reilingen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Claudia Suttner SC Isaria Unterföhring 3 1.PS 3:9

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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